Chevron North American Exploration

15 Smith Road 30-025-3364]

Midland, TX 79705 31 -] /7 s 35 £

Central Vaccum Unit #459 JOSO F N 5 éé F L

Lea County, New Mexico
502 5.02 0.3 0.53 2.64 2.64
1508 10.06 0.7 1.23 12.32 14.96
2050 5.42 0.7 1.23 6.64 21.60
2553 5.03 2.8 4.90 24.65 46.25
2761 2.08 1.95 341 7.10 53.34
2857 0.96 0.21 0.37 0.35 53.70
3048 1.91 0.23 0.40 0.77 54.47
3332 2.84 7.21 12.62 35.83 90.30
3429 0.97 7.03 12.30 11.93 102.23
3873 4.44 8.98 15.72 69.77 172.01
3904 0.31 9.07 15.87 4.92 176.93
4095 1.91 9.81 17.17 32.79 209.72
41090 369.95 9.86 17.26 6383.49 6593.20
4286 -368.04 9.83 17.20 -6331.21 262.00
4382 0.96 9.73 17.03 16.35 278.34
4478 0.96 9.61 16.82 16.14 294.49
4574 0.96 9.36 16.38 15.72 310.21
4665 0.91 9.54 16.70 15.19 325.40

——

SUR: D-31-1 7s-35e, 1050/N & S66/W

BHL: D-31-17s, 35¢ 1307/N
’ 1 & 6
AP! # 30-025-38641 W
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the &0 H day of




